(a) Pay National Water Commission Four Hundred
and Forty-Three Thousand Six Hundred and
Eighty-two Dollars and Sixty Cents
($443,628.60) and National Water Commission
will have total responsibility for
completion of the job.

(b) Pay National Water Commission a supervision
fee of Twenty-Six Thousand Dollars ($26,000.00),
employ a contractor acceptable to the National
Water Commission ( a list can be provided)
and National Water Commission will supervise

the job so as to ensure it meets the National
Water Commission standards.

:

Could you please communicate the variant, which is most